Littelfuse.com
MHP-TAM
DEVICES
Overtemperature Protection
For Lithium Polymer (LiP) and
prismatic cells used in various
portable electronic applications
©2016 Littelfuse, Inc.

[°C]
Reset
Temperature
[°C]
Reference
Resistance
[mohms] 25°C
Min Max Min T Typ Max
MHP-TAM6 Series
Typical Electrical Rating
(25°C)
Max. Breaking Current
5VDC/40A (100 cycles)
Contact Rating
9VDC/12A (6000 cycles)
MHP-TAM6-9-72 72 67 77 ≥40 ≥7 10 15
MHP-TAM6-9-77 77 72 82 ≥40 ≥10 10 15
MHP-TAM6-9-82 82 77 87 ≥40 ≥10 10 15
MHP-TAM6-9-85 85 80 90 ≥40 ≥10 10 15
MHP-TAM15 Series
Typical Electrical Rating
(25°C)
Max. Breaking Current
5VDC/80A (100 cycles)
Contact Rating
9VDC/25A (6000 cycles)
MHP-TAM15-9-72 72 67 77 ≥40 *≥7 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-77 77 72 82 ≥40 *≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-82 82 77 87 ≥40 *≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-85 85 80 90 ≥40 *≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-90 90 85 95 ≥40 *≥10 2.5 5
* The minimum temperature differential between the actual operation temperature of the device and the reset temperature
Rc
Rptc
Leakage current